2009 MINI-MCKENNEY - BY GROUP

0 to 5 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race

Rank
1

O 00 NO Ul A WN

=
o

Player

Rebecca Nirenblatt
Richard Nadol
Elizabeth O Hara
Malcolm Fages
John Goodman
Terry Munson
Alberta Mitchum
Deborah Abrams
Patricia Munson
Roderick Rumreich

Location
Charleston SC
Charleston SC
Georgetown SC
Mt Pleasant SC
Pawleys Island SC
Pawleys Island SC
Folly Bech SC
Pawleys Island SC
Pawleys Island SC
Fort Mill SC

5 to 20 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race
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Glen Insley
Bobbie Rothschild
Lucius Uldrick
Julia Uldrick
Marion Goodman
Brian Bennett

J David Myers
William Clark
Ingrid Valentin
Teenie Elliott

Location
George Town SC
Isle of Palms SC
Seneca SC
Seneca SC
Charleston SC
Bluffton SC
Charleston SC
Hilton Head Isl SC
Bluffton SC
Spartanburg SC

20 to 50 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race
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Player

Diana Clary
Phyllis Burnette
Graydon Vadas
John Garcia
Beatrice McGhee
Dee Steely
Connie Hazard
James Leib

William McGhee Jr.

Jerry Cohen

Location

Surfside Beach SC
Greenville SC
Charleston SC

Isle of Palms SC
Aiken SC
Anderson SC
Florence SC
Seabrook Island SC
Aiken SC

Johns Island SC

Points
73.30
61.75
60.81
54.81
52.82
51.50
48.20
47.25
45.26
42.02

Points
103.34
59.67
56.79
56.79
47.86
47.27
41.16
40.87
40.18
39.62

Points
233.56
115.63
101.00
99.78
91.77
88.22
87.77
86.73
85.51
78.17



50 to 100 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race
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Player

Marcia Meyer
Robert Yon
Dianne Mandel
Carolyn Titus
Sally Jones
Jaclyn Berlinsky
Xi (Charlie) Zhu
Kathy Kelly
Jane Simpson
James Dankosky

Location
Beaufort SC
Anderson SC
Charleston SC
Mt Pleasant SC
Kiawah Island SC
Charleston SC

N Charleston SC
Charleston SC
Aiken SC
Murrells Inlet SC

100 to 200 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race
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Player

Jay Shahani
Sandra Ridgeway
John Gillies
Lynne Hoos
John Ede

Zan Edmunds
Kitty McMaster
Julia Drayton
James Stiepan
Joyce Person

Location
Columbia SC
Wando SC
Bluffton SC
Bluffton SC
Fort Mills SC
Columbia SC
Charleston SC
Charleston SC
Greenville SC
Charleston SC

200 to 300 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race
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Player

Linda Croker
Susan Koval
Carol Williams
James Kirby
Lee Faust

Sandra Morina-Davis

Joan Fix
Katherine Abrams
Kay Wallace
Barbara Forrest

Location

Hilton Head SC
Charleston SC
Hilton Head Isl SC
Westminster SC
Charleston SC
Aiken SC

Seabrook Island SC

Kiawah Island SC
Anderson SC
Salem SC

Points
184.87
180.29
170.60
145.19
109.75
109.43
86.60
82.26
81.94
80.07

Points
283.64
235.78
201.22
191.18
176.56
173.83
168.85
162.18
150.61
149.51

Points
201.54
183.87
173.47
148.42
146.75
137.54
133.26
129.17
128.25
128.14



300 to 500 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race
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Player

Karen Galleher
Kathy Brown
Bowen Asserson Jr.
Rose Rowland
Laura Bro

Sue Harrington
Dana Sullivan
Peggy Hahn
Pluma Bridgers
Robert Swofford

Location

Pawleys Island SC
Georgetown SC
Folly Beach SC
Charleston SC
Blythewood SC
Columbia SC
Greenville SC
Charleston SC
Hilton Head Isl SC
Okatie SC

500 to 1000 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race
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Player

Daniel Schmidt
Abdul Ghaffar
Yvonne Bishop
Janice Boone
Donna Brinkley
Mike Smith
Lowry Miller
David Stone
Sheila Goad

James Johannigman

Location
Anderson SC
Columbia SC
Mt Pleasant SC
Bluffton SC
Hilton Head SC
Charleston SC
Bluffton SC
Seneca SC
Hilton Head SC
Spartanburg SC

1000 to 2500 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race
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Player

Steven Gajdalo
Janet La Belle
Fred Ferguson
Darrell Elder

S Lindsey Butler
Clarke Smart
Robert Eley
Sherril Cuzzell
Brenda Klinker
Richard Smith

Location

Hilton Head SC
Hilton Head Isl SC
Hilton Head Isl SC
Surfside Beach SC
Mt Pleasant SC
Pawleys Island SC
Bluffton SC
Summerville SC
Mt Pleasant SC
Spartanburg SC

Points
354.61
248.78
222.93
201.78
201.53
180.08
173.30
173.11
172.21
152.77

Points
266.80
264.23
260.41
258.59
243.37
238.26
229.36
228.24
221.45
211.57

Points
669.66
403.07
401.37
380.12
357.57
344.23
329.76
321.75
309.71
303.78



2500 to 5000 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race
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Player

Robert Hampton

Joyce Hampton
Paul Wright Jr.
James Hawkes

Dave McClintock

Joyce Nichols

Anne Rahtjen Hawkes
Martin Johnson Jr.

Ronald Perry
Betty Burt

Location
Blythewood SC
Blythewood SC

Mount Pleasant SC

Charleston SC
Bluffton SC
Charleston SC
Charleston SC
Folly Beach SC
Hilton Head SC

N Myrtle Beach SC

5000 to 7500 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race
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Player
Marvin Shatz
Jeff Ziemer
Hugh Hughes

Gregory Roberts

Bobbie Scott
Spencer Hurd

Kurt Gandenberger

Samuel Lowell

Location
Hilton Head SC
Taylors SC
Greenville SC
Aiken SC
Clemson SC
Charleston SC
Pendleton SC
Hilton Head SC

7500 to 10,000 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race

Rank
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Player
Hugh Brown Jr.

Happoldt Neuffer

Location
Mc Cormick SC
Columbia SC

Over 10,000 Mini-McKenney Masterpoint Race
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Player
Tom Rutledge

Mark McLaughlin
Susanne MclLaughlin

Ellen Allen
Richard Brown

Richard Guarneri

Larry Allen
Lucas Lebioda

Location
Charleston SC
Charleston SC
Charleston SC
Summerville SC
Easley SC
Charleston SC
Summerville SC
Columbia SC

Points
1026.91
929.15
775.57
709.69
627.00
613.80
534.42
465.69
443,51
397.67

Points
417.61
317.95
287.01
237.16
120.81
86.30
76.09
7.09

Points
640.21
245.29

Points
1089.83
660.24
657.25
625.97
567.88
173.20
170.49
117.10



